M\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-1 24th September 2023

Junior D 3 Lap HEATS x 3

Place Place 5/10K

Skater Note Time Heat  Final  Points

Billy PERRYMAN (SK8)M
Luca WONG (Sk8)M

Sara PENA GUARIN (CSC)F
Ashleigh YAP (SS)F
Charlene CHOY (SS)F

Tong TONG (CSC)F

Sebastian YARMOSHIK (SK8)M
Leonardo LIU (CSC)M

Lucas RITH (Sk8)M

Cassie HAN (CSC)F

Peter SCHIBECI (SS)M
Zac KOSMAK (CSC)M
Mika SHAW (SES)F




SKATE
Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-2 24th September 2023
Junior C 3 Lap HEATS x 4
No Club Skater Note Time Ele"’;e Eilsgle Iiéilr?tz
HEAT 1
96 SK8 Jack VUCUR (Sk8)M Q 36.26 1
503 CSC Thomas WELSMAN (CSC)M Q 2
2 CSC Jonathan CONCHA (CSC)M 3
5 CSC Jake KOSMAK (CSC)M 4
HEAT 2
223 CSC Frances LIU (CSC)F Q 37.92 1
61 CSC Charlie WONG (CSC)M Q 2
6 SS Bryce COOK (SS)M 3
48 SES Mack KONECNY (SES)M 4
HEAT 3
524 SS  Oskar MANN (SS)M Q 37.83 1
17 CSC  Xavier DAMIGOS (CSC)M Q 2
38 SK8 Samara PERRYMAN (SK8)F 3
535 SES Georgia HEMUS (SES)F 4
HEAT 4
85 SS  Connor GREENE (SS)M Q 36.15 1
234 SK8 Ashlee PAYNE (SK8)F Q 2
514 CSC Raymon HAN (CSC)M 3
543 SES Ava STELLA (SES)F 4




Referee

No

HEAT 1
130
136
86
56

HEAT 2
68
533
67
167

HEAT 3

SKATE
\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-3

Club

SK8
SK8
CSC
SES

SS
CSC
CSC
SES

Senior C 3 Lap HEATS x 3

Skater Note Time

Shane L'ESTRANGE (SK8)M Q 40.18
Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M Q

Crystal ZHOU (CSC)F

Steff BROWN (SES)F

Dave WRIGHT (SS)M Q 38.97
Gary WELSMAN (CSC)M
Quinn DAVIDSON (CSC)M
Grant MULHALL (SES)M

Q

Mon-cyent

24th September 2023

Place
Heat

A W N P

A W DN P

Place
Final

5 /10K
Points




M\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-4 24th September 2023
Senior B 3 Lap HEATS x 2
No Club Skater Note Time Elace Place 5/10K
eat Final  Points

HEAT 1

217 SK8 Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M Q 36.80 1

530 SS  Craig LUCHETTA (SS)M Q

126 SK8 Robert TAYLOR (SK8)M 3
HEAT 2

52 CSC Boris PENA LOPEZ (CSC)M Q 36.85

534 SS  Jet THORBURN (SS)M
179  SK8 Kevin GEARY (SK8)M
513  CSC Irina SHUMEYKO (CSC)F

O
A w N R




\ S‘KATE
\\ 3 Victoria
Ny

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-5 24th September 2023

Senior A 3 Lap HEATS x 2

: PI Pl :
No Club Skater Note Time ace '€ boints
Heat Final

Mon-cyent




M\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-6 24th September 2023

Junior D 3 Lap SEMIS x 2

No Club Skater Note Time FEES (R Points

Semi Final

SEMI 1
60 SK8  Sebastian YARMOSHIK (SK8)M Q 41.15 1
SK8  Billy PERRYMAN (SK8)M Q
3 SK8  Luca WONG (Sk8)M 3
SEMI 2
62 CSC Tong TONG (CSC)F Q 40.07
40 SS  Peter SCHIBECI (SS)M Q

12 CSC  Zac KOSMAK (CSC)M




N\ SKATE
"M\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-7

No

SEMI 1
503
96
85
234

SEMI 2
524
61
223
17

Club

CSC
SK8
SS
SK8

SS
CSC
CSC
CSC

Junior C 3 Lap SEMIS x 2

Skater Note Time

Thomas WELSMAN (CSC)M Q 40.53
Jack VUCUR (Sk8)M Q

Connor GREENE (SS)M Relegated
Ashlee PAYNE (SK8)F

Oskar MANN (SS)M Q 39.28
Charlie WONG (CSC)M Q

Frances LIU (CSC)F
Xavier DAMIGOS (CSC)M

24th September 2023

Place
Semi

A W N P

A W N P

Place
Final

Points




\ S‘KATE
\\ N Victoria
Ny

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-8 24th September 2023
Senior C 3 Lap SEMIS x 2
No Club Skater Note Time Place — Place 5 /10K

Heat Final Points

RNon-cvent




SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker

No

532
230
242
248
140

Club

SS
SK8
SK8
CSC
CSC

Junior B 3 Lap FINAL

Skater

Phoebe CHEAH (SS)F
Jaxson BROWN (SK8)M
Danika HOPMANS (SK8)F
William PEVERILL (CSC)M
Mia SVISTUNOV (CSC)F

SKATE

\ Victoria

Event 2.4-9

Note

Fall

Time

38.87

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

5 /10K
Points




SKATE
Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-10

No

163
99
227
186

Club

CSC
CSC
SS
SS

Junior A 3 Lap FINAL

Skater Note Time

Daniel WONG (CSC)M 36.65
Drew BONDINI (CSC)M

Matilda WANLESS (SS)

Leah CRISP (SS)

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points




SKATE
\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-11

No

52
534
530
217

Club

CSC
SS
SS

SK8

Senior B 3 Lap FINAL

Skater Note Time

Boris PENA LOPEZ (CSC)M 36.45
Jet THORBURN (SS)M

Craig LUCHETTA (SS)M

Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points




SKATE
Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-12

No

142
37
129

Senior A 3 Lap FINAL

Club Skater Note Time

SS  Tom BURGDORF(SS)M 34.12
SS  Jake ROUND (SS)M
SK8 Harry GEARY (SK8)

24th September 2023

Place Place

Heat Final
1st
2nd

DQ

5 /10K
Points




SKATE
\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-13

No

62

60
40

Club

CSC

SK8

SK8
SS

Junior D 3 Lap FINAL

Skater Note Time
Tong TONG (CSC)F 39.90
Billy PERRYMAN (SK8)M

Sebastian YARMOSHIK (SK8)M
Peter SCHIBECI (SS)M Fall

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points




SKATE
Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-14

No

96
524
61
503

Junior C 3 Lap FINAL

Club Skater Note Time

SK8  Jack VUCUR (Sk8)M NTR
SS  Oskar MANN (SS)M

CSC  Charlie WONG (CSC)M

CSC Thomas WELSMAN (CSC)M

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points




SKATE
\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Rhoda Bueker Event 2.4-15

No

68
130
533
136

Club

SS
SK8
CSC
SK8

Senior C 3 Lap FINAL

Skater Note Time

Dave WRIGHT (SS)M 38.49
Shane L'ESTRANGE (SK8)M

Gary WELSMAN (CSC)M

Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points




SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Denis Harris

No

242
140
230
532
248

Club

SK8
CSC
SK8
SS
CSC

SKATE

\ Victoria

Event 2.4-16

Junior B 30 Lap FINAL

Skater

Danika HOPMANS (SK8)F
Mia SVISTUNOV (CSC)F
Jaxson BROWN (SK8)M
Phoebe CHEAH (SS)F
William PEVERILL (CSC)M

Note Time

NTR

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

5 /10K
Points



SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Denis Harris

No

534
530
179
126
217
52
513

Club

SS
SS
SK8
SK8
SK8
CSC
CSC

N\ SKATE
M\ Victoria

Event 2.4-17

Senior B 50 Lap FINAL

Skater

Jet THORBURN (SS)M
Craig LUCHETTA (SS)M
Kevin GEARY (SK8)M
Robert TAYLOR (SK8)M
Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M
Boris PENA LOPEZ (CSC)M
Irina SHUMEYKO (CSC)F

Note Time

9.49.25

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

5 /10K
Points




Referee: Denis Harris

No

62
81

21
60

11
29
34
40

46

Club

CSC
CSC
SK8
SK8
SK8
SK8
SS
SS
CSC
SS
CSC
SES

N\ SKATE
"M\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Event 2.4-18

Junior D 15 Lap FINAL

Skater

Tong TONG (CSC)F
Leonardo LIU (CSC)M

Billy PERRYMAN (SK8)M
Lucas RITH (Sk8)M
Sebastian YARMOSHIK (SK8)M
Luca WONG (Sk8)M
Ashleigh YAP (SS)F
Charlene CHOY (SS)F

Sara PENA GUARIN (CSC)F
Peter SCHIBECI (SS)M
Cassie HAN (CSC)F

Mika SHAW (SES)F

Note Time

NTR

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th
11th
12th

5 /10K
Points




Referee

No

2.4-19a

85
514
503
234

534
2.4-19Db

524
61
223

17
48
535
38

s

W m SKATE
\:\ ! Victoria
5' f

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

: Denis Harris Event 2.4-19a

Club

SS
CSC
CSC
SK8
CSC
SK8
CSC

SS

SS
CSC
CSC

SS
CSC
SES
SES
SK8

Event 2.4-19b
Junior C 30 Lap FINAL

Skater Note Time

Connor GREENE (SS)M 6.18.16
Raymon HAN (CSC)M

Thomas WELSMAN (CSC)M

Ashlee PAYNE (SK8)F

Jonathan CONCHA (CSC)M

Jack VUCUR (Sk8)M Fall

Jake KOSMAK (CSC)M

Jet THORBURN (SS)M

Oskar MANN (SS)M 6.24.09
Charlie WONG (CSC)M

Frances LIU (CSC)F

Bryce COOK (SS)M

Xavier DAMIGOS (CSC)M

Mack KONECNY (SES)M

Georgia HEMUS (SES)F

Samara PERRYMAN (SK8)F Fall

24th September 2023

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
DNF

5 /10K
Points




SKATE
\ Victoria

SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Denis Harris Event 2.4-20

No

533
136
67
68
167
86
130
56

Club

CSC
SK8
CSC
SS
SES
CSC
SK8
SES

Senior C 30 Lap FINAL
Skater Note Time

Gary WELSMAN (CSC)M NTR
Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M

Quinn DAVIDSON (CSC)M

Dave WRIGHT (SS)M

Grant MULHALL (SES)M

Crystal ZHOU (CSC)F

Shane L'ESTRANGE (SK8)M

Steff BROWN (SES)F

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

5 /10K
Points




SAV Race Meet MS2 E4 - Sk8House Track

Referee: Denis Harris

No

129
142
163
37
99
227
186

Club

SK8
SS
CSC
SS
CSC
SS
SS

Snr A/Jnr A Combined 50 Lap FINAL

Skater

Harry GEARY (SK8)
Tom BURGDORF(SS)M
Daniel WONG (CSC)M
Jake ROUND (SS)M
Drew BONDINI (CSC)M
Matilda WANLESS (SS)
Leah CRISP (SS)

N\ SKATE
M\ Victoria

Event 2.4-21

Note

Relegated

Time

9.41.81

24th September 2023

Place Place
Heat Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

5 /10K
Points




